RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC)
Daniel Fernandez
N° Paid 2
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Direct Pay
Truck

2/28/2025
R004588

0

D232

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

72053437 P15-103893
72053452 P15 -(93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage

7PSSDB
7PSSDB

20.03 4.95

20.01 6.40
5%

SUBTOTAL

Fuel

TOTAL



	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



